BWIFO

Austria
Vienna
Lower Austria
Burgenland
Styria
Carinthia
Upper Austria
Salzburg

Tyrol
Vorarlberg

Total tourism
receipts

+45.2
+139.2
+41.2
+26.5
+31.8
+43.1
+44.9
+42.7
+36.9
+31.6

Winter season 2022-23

Total

+31.5
+115.7
+32.1
+16.8
+22.2
+33.5
+36.1
+30.7
+22.9
+18.3

Overnight stays

From foreign
tourists

10.6 Seasonal tourism development

From domestic
tourists

Total tourism
receipts’

Total

Percentage changes from the same period of previous year

+22.1
+72.9
+23.5
+15.2
+12.7
+14.5
+27.8
+22.2
+14.3
+14.3

+34.5
+129.5
+55.6
+25.8
+32.8
+49.8
+51.4
+33.1
+23.7
+18.7

+8.1
+17.9
+7.0
+15.2
+8.9
+6.7
+10.4
+5.0
+6.4
+10.0

+4.6
+14.8
+2.7
+10.5
+4.6
+3.6
+4.4
+2.2
+2.6
+5.1

November 2023 to January 2024
Overnight stays?

From foreign
tourists

+4.2
+13.0
+0.2
+10.4
+3.2
-0.6
+4.8
+3.3
+4.9
+4.6

From domestic
tourists

+4.7
+15.3
+8.2
+11.2
+2.5
+6.3
+3.7
+1.9
+6.3
+5.2

Source: OeNB, Statistics Austria, WIFO computations; WDS — WIFO Data System, Macrobond. Unadjusted data. Winter season: 1 November to 30 April, summer season: 1 May to 30 October. Tourism receipts including international transport, at

current prices. — ' Estimation. — 2 Final data.

Last update: 19 March 2024.
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