

10.6 Seasonal tourism development

	Total tourism	Winter season 2022-23			Total tourism	November 2023 to January 2024		
	receipts		Overnight stays		receipts ¹		Overnight stays ²	
		Total	From foreign tourists	From domestic tourists		Total	From foreign tourists	From domestic tourists
	Percentage changes from the same period of previous year							
Austria	+45.2	+31.5	+22.1	+34.5	+8.1	+4.6	+4.2	+4.7
Vienna	+139.2	+115.7	+72.9	+129.5	+17.9	+14.8	+13.0	+15.3
Lower Austria	+41.2	+32.1	+23.5	+55.6	+7.0	+2.7	+0.2	+8.2
Burgenland	+26.5	+16.8	+15.2	+25.8	+15.2	+10.5	+10.4	+11.2
Styria	+31.8	+22.2	+12.7	+32.8	+8.9	+4.6	+3.2	+2.5
Carinthia	+43.1	+33.5	+14.5	+49.8	+6.7	+3.6	-0.6	+6.3
Upper Austria	+44.9	+36.1	+27.8	+51.4	+10.4	+4.4	+4.8	+3.7
Salzburg	+42.7	+30.7	+22.2	+33.1	+5.0	+2.2	+3.3	+1.9
Tyrol	+36.9	+22.9	+14.3	+23.7	+6.4	+2.6	+4.9	+6.3
Vorarlberg	+31.6	+18.3	+14.3	+18.7	+10.0	+5.1	+4.6	+5.2

Source: OeNB, Statistics Austria, WIFO computations; WDS – WIFO Data System, Macrobond. Unadjusted data. Winter season: 1 November to 30 April, summer season: 1 May to 30 October. Tourism receipts including international transport, at current prices. – 1 Estimation. – 2 Final data.

Last update: 19 March 2024.

Contact: Sabine.Ehn-Fragner@wifo.ac.at, Anna.Burton@wifo.ac.at

© WIFO 2024 - Austrian Institute of Economic Research - www.wifo.ac.at